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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jadyn Gee726
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 9.525 9.3259.450 37.775
2 1 3 6 1 

1 

Myl Lauc758
V-Force

9.275 9.500 9.8509.050 37.675
5 2 10 1 2 

2 

Naomi Hamai760
East Bay

9.175 9.300 9.3509.475 37.300
7T 3 1T 5 3 

3 

Kaly Jones732
Byers Roseville

9.500 8.900 9.6759.175 37.250
1 8 7T 2 4T

4T

Camryn Tobias711
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 9.275 9.2759.475 37.250
6 4 1T 7T 4T

4T

Mila Kujat755
Accel

9.350 9.025 9.6508.725 36.750
4 7 12 3 6 

6 

Reagan Wilkins768
V-Force

9.050 9.250 8.8259.425 36.550
13 5 4 13 7 

7 

Yamilet Avina779
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 8.600 9.2509.275 36.500
3 13T 6 9 8 

8 

Nadia Herrera-Set759
Accel

9.175 8.600 9.5008.600 35.875
7T 13T 14T 4 9 

9 

Elisha Santos715
East Bay

9.175 8.750 9.0758.600 35.600
7T 9T 14T 10 10 

10 

Faith Dyogi720
Gymtowne SSF

9.150 8.650 8.9508.800 35.550
12 12 11 11 11 

11 

Morgan Phipps757
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.075 9.2757.850 35.375
7T 6 16 7T 12 

12 

Lindsay Yamamura745
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 8.475 8.7008.700 35.050
7T 16 13 14 13 

13 

Kylie Holman740
Gymnastics Zone

8.525 8.600 8.5759.325 35.025
14 13T 5 15 14 

14 

Brooke Tweed708
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.750 8.9009.175 34.825
15 9T 7T 12 15 

15 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard743
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 8.700 0.0009.075 17.775
16 11 9 16 16 

16 
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